
所属団体名 生年月日 県ジュニアポイント JIPN番号
1 花野 宇宙 高松北高校 2007/5/13 3465 M180654
2 俣野 雅仁 高松北高校 2006/9/14 3180 M148753
3 𠮷川 将吾 高松北高校 2006/7/10 2974 M148757
4 小原 弘也 英明高校 2007/10/11 1117.5 M134087
5 中西 柊翔 高松北高校 2006/9/27 1098 M148750
6 岩﨑 梨矩 英明高校 2007/2/14 933 M133687
7 西滝 庵里 高松北高校 2007/6/1 711.9 M134060
8 尾形 彰吾 高松工芸 2006/4/14 696 M184069
9 齋藤 真輝 英明高校 2007/11/11 666 M180683
10 竹内 希来 英明高校 2007/11/28 585.9 M180683
11 武島 晟洋 英明高校 2006/11/22 582 M134050
12 高田 晴貴 英明高校 2006/8/25 582 M193869
13 今井 直明 高松北高校 2006/7/10 456 M172000
14 立岩 玲桜 香川中央高校 2007/5/6 276 M148756
15 西岡 倖神 英明高校 2006/7/12 276 M158289
16 藪内 太陽 高松工芸 2006/8/1 192 M158284
17 岡林 将登 三木高校 2007/1/7 192 M205645 
18 神前 壱成 英明高校 2007/1/11 180 M158285
19 溝渕 翔星 英明高校 2007/9/23 180 M180675
20 大高 伸太郎 BUZZ 2007/10/8 96 M134058
21 岡 海翔 フォーレスト 2007/9/5 96 M171966
22 光本 達哉 高松南 2006/8/19 96 M205576
23 小谷 翔太郎 香川中央高校 2006/8/11 96 M171992
24 十河 晃汰 香川中央高校 2007/11/19 96 M180682
25 玉井 幸 英明高校 2008/2/7 96 M134907
26 猪熊 惺太 香川誠陵高校 2007/5/30 96 M171968
27 千代樵 克樹 丸亀高校 2006/11/25 96 Ｍ２０５６３５
28 伊藤 匠祐 高松工芸 2006/12/28 96 M205603
29 髙松 翔 高松工芸 2007/3/30 96 M205600
30 井口 友翔 三木高校 2008/1/26 96 M134019 
31 柏木 優作 坂出高校 2007/8/9 M１３３６７６
32 山下 慶仁朗 坂出高校 2007/3/21 M２０５６２９
33 北原 皓平 坂出高校 2006/8/13 M２０５６２８
34 中澤 龍音 坂出高校 2007/12/5
35 稲崎 統吾 坂出高校 2007/2/10
36 佐々木 琢斗 高松南 2007/2/26 M205581
37 甲斐 士童 高松南 2006/9/25 M205614
38 黒川 大吾 高松南 2007/4/1 M205573
39 川田 凌平 高松南 2008/3/21
40 笠井 勇希 高松南 2007/1/9 M205579
41 川西 勇雅 高松南 2006/7/7 M205575
42 間口 湧真 高松南 2006/11/15 M205577
43 竹川 蓮 高松南 2007/2/4 M205580
44 福崎 康平 高松南 2006/5/7 M205574
45 宮崎 大地 高松南 2007/3/11 M205572
46 佐竹 連 小豆島中央高校 2008/4/1 M180700
47 濵邊 就太 小豆島中央高校 2006/6/17 Ｍ１７１９７２
48 木下 颯人 小豆島中央高校 2006/6/18 Ｍ１５８２８６
49 岡田 獅音 小豆島中央高校 2006/12/7 M171975
50 三木 良雅 小豆島中央高校 2007/1/9 Ｍ１５８２９１
51 平林 颯真 小豆島中央高校 2007/1/26 Ｍ１５８２９２
52 千葉 輝琉来 小豆島中央高校 2006/6/4 Ｍ１５８２８８
53 山下 陽生 小豆島中央高校 2007/6/14 M180660
54 真鍋 佑輔 高松高校 2007/4/14 M180652
55 橋本 康太 高松高校 2007/7/29 M180667
56 鈴木 颯真 高松高校 2007/12/30 M180687
57 成松 櫂 高松高校 2008/1/25 M180691
58 松井 翔生 香川中央高校 2007/1/20 M205616
59 吉田 悠人 香川中央高校 2006/11/12 M205615
60 中井 藍渡 香川中央高校 2007/11/1 M133688
61 大山 恵士郎 香川中央高校 2007/7/12 M180664
62 田中 啓太 香川中央高校 2007/10/23 M180680
63 兒島 快青 香川中央高校 2007/3/22 M205617
64 中村 悠雅 英明高校 2007/3/12 M134057
65 上原 琢己 英明高校 2006/9/15
66 伊藤 匡祐 高松工芸 2006/12/28 M205602
67 蓮井 康介 高松工芸 2008/1/26
68 尾原 総司 高松北高校 2007/9/8 M134052
69 山本 蒼太 三木高校 2007/8/25 M180670
70 酒井 悠翔 トキワTC 2007/8/18 M180669
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所属団体名 生年月日 県ジュニアポイント 合計 ＪＩＰＮ番号
山下 慶仁朗 坂出高校 2007/3/21 M２０５６２９
北原 皓平 坂出高校 2006/8/13 M２０５６２８
柏木 優作 坂出高校 2007/8/9 M１３３６７６
稲崎 統吾 坂出高校 2007/2/10

佐々木 琢斗 高松南 2007/2/26 M205581
甲斐 士童 高松南 2006/9/25 M205614
光本 達哉 高松南 2006/8/19 96 M205576
川田 凌平 高松南 2008/3/21
黒川 大吾 高松南 2007/4/1 M205573
笠井 勇希 高松南 2007/1/9 M205579
川西 勇雅 高松南 2006/7/7 M205575
竹川 蓮 高松南 2007/2/4 M205580
間口 湧真 高松南 2006/11/15 M205577
福崎 康平 高松南 2006/5/7 M205574
濵邊 就太 小豆島中央高校 2006/6/17 Ｍ１７１９７２
岡田 獅音 小豆島中央高校 2006/12/7 M171975
木下 颯人 小豆島中央高校 2006/6/18 Ｍ１５８２８６
三木 良雅 小豆島中央高校 2007/1/9 Ｍ１５８２９１
佐竹 連 小豆島中央高校 2008/4/1 M180700
平林 颯真 小豆島中央高校 2007/1/26 Ｍ１５８２９２
千葉 輝琉来 小豆島中央高校 2006/6/4 Ｍ１５８２８８
山下 陽生 小豆島中央高校 2007/6/14 M180660
橋本 康太 高松高校 2007/7/29 M180667
成松 櫂 高松高校 2008/1/25 M180691
真鍋 佑輔 高松高校 2007/4/14 M180652
鈴木 颯真 高松高校 2007/12/30 M180687
立岩 玲桜 香川中央高校 2007/5/6 180 M148756
岡 海翔 フォーレスト 2007/9/5 96 M171966

小谷 翔太郎 香川中央高校 2006/8/11 96 M171992
松井 翔生 香川中央高校 2007/1/20 M205616
十河 晃汰 香川中央高校 2007/11/19 96 M180682
田中 啓太 香川中央高校 2007/10/23 M180680
中井 藍渡 香川中央高校 2007/11/1 M133688
大山 恵士郎 香川中央高校 2007/7/12 M180664
山本 蒼太 三木高校 2007/8/25 M180670
田中  杏侍 高松桜井高校 2007/8/17 M180668 
小原 弘也 英明高校 2007/10/11 1117.5 M134087
齋藤 真輝 英明高校 2007/11/11 666 M180683
高田 晴貴 英明高校 2006/8/25 582 M193869
武島 晟洋 英明高校 2006/11/22 582 M134050
竹内 希来 英明高校 2007/11/28 585.9 M180683
神前 壱成 英明高校 2007/1/11 180 M158285
玉井 幸 英明高校 2008/2/7 96 M134907
溝渕 翔星 英明高校 2007/9/23 180 M180675
西岡 倖神 英明高校 2006/7/12 276 M158289
中村 悠雅 英明高校 2007/3/12 M134057
藪内 太陽 高松工芸 2006/8/1 192 M158284
髙松 翔 高松工芸 2007/3/30 96 M205600
伊藤 匠祐 高松工芸 2006/12/28 96 M205603
伊藤 匡祐 高松工芸 2006/12/28 M205602
尾形 彰吾 高松工芸 2006/4/14 696 M133687
岩細 梨玖 英明 2007/2/14 933 M184070
𠮷川 将吾 高松北高校 2006/7/10 2974 M148757
花野 宇宙 高松北高校 2007/5/13 3465 M180654
俣野 雅仁 高松北高校 2006/9/14 3465 M148753
中西 柊翔 高松北高校 2006/9/27 1098 M148750
今井 直明 高松北高校 2006/7/10 456 M172000
西滝 庵里 高松北高校 2007/6/1 711.9 M134060
岡林 将登 三木高校 2007/1/7 192 M205645 
内原 成琉 三木高校 2006/9/27 M171979
井口 友翔 三木高校 2008/1/26 96 M134019 
川本 陽斗 三木高校 2007/11/15 申請中
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所属団体名 生年月日 県ジュニアポイント JIPN番号
1 中村 希莉亜 英明高校 2006/10/19 4522 F133694
2 中村 明空歩 高松北高 2006/8/8 4350 F133693
3 山田 真優 丸亀高校 2006/12/16 1686 Ｆ１７２０５３
4 植田 彩夢 高松北高 2007/7/10 1671 F148763
5 溝内 紬 高松北高 2007/10/13 1662 F133695
6 湊 未来 高松桜井高校 2006/7/7 792 F172085 
7 尾崎 帆乃夏 高松北高 2006/8/28 720 F172079
8 藤野 ひばり 高松北高 2007/7/5 627.9 F172052
9 植村 心央花 高松北高 2007/7/2 564.03 F133699
10 池田 彩香 英明高校 2007/11/1 543.9 F180552
11 池田 結香 英明高校 2007/11/1 456 F180551
12 蔵本 瑠夏 香川中央高校 2006/5/13 708 F134071
13 宮脇 幸花 高松高校 2006/12/15 276 Ｆ１９３９０２
14 上岡 春華 高松第一高校 2007/2/28 276 F172098
15 大河原 咲 高松北高 2006/10/8 276 F158311
16 池内 ゆあ 高松南高校 2006/07/19 192 F172067
17 中野 美優 高松南高校 2006/06/02 192 F172063
18 岡内 さくら 香川中央高校 2006/6/2 192 F205470
19 三谷 明愛 丸亀高校 2006/4/11 192 Ｆ２０５４８２
20 今城 杏 小豆島中央 2007/3/29 180 F172060
21 菊地 羽夏 高松高校 2007/7/6 180 Ｆ１３３６９８
22 井上 七海 香川中央高校 2006/12/12 180 Ｆ172097
23 平井 環菜 高松商業高校 2007/8/21 141.9 F１８０５４１
24 村上 琴音 高松商業高校 2007/3/22 96 F１７２０９９
25 竹本 栞奈 香川中央高校 2007/1/24 96 Ｆ172089
26 白井 望愛 英明高校 2008/3/15 96
27 橋本 蒼夏 三木高校 2006/8/7 96 F172078
28 木下 姫那 坂出高校 2006/4/7 F２０５４８０
29 長尾 芽依 坂出高校 2006/5/11 F２０５４８１
30 蓮井 絢菜 高松商業高校 2006/5/18 F１７２０８３
31 竹田 智奏 高松商業高校 2008/3/3 F１８０５６７
32 前川 奈月 高松商業高校 2006/5/15 F２０５４５８
33 下村 千春 高松商業高校 2008/3/15 F１３３７００
34 森田 沙良 香川中央高校 2007/2/19 Ｆ172090
35 田所 未来 香川中央高校 2006/4/7 Ｆ172051
36 香西 璃乃 香川中央高校 2007/2/16 Ｆ205472
37 黒川 美桜 香川中央高校 2006/5/2 Ｆ172081
38 増田 杏菜 英明高校 2007/10/9
39 田邉 明衣 高松第一高校 2006/6/12 F172084
40 渡邉 彩心 高松第一高校 2007/4/10 F180519
41 増田 和夏 高松第一高校 2007/6/15 F180529
42
43
44
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所属団体名 生年月日 Jポイント 合計 ＪＩＰＮ番号
池内 ゆあ 高松南高校 2006/07/19 192 F172067
中野 美優 高松南高校 2006/06/02 192 F172063
木下 姫那 坂出高校 2006/4/7 F２０５４８０
長尾 芽依 坂出高校 2006/5/11 F２０５４８１
村上 琴音 高松商業高校 2007/3/22 96 F１７２０９９
蓮井 絢菜 高松商業高校 2006/5/18 F１７２０８３
中村 希莉亜 英明高校 2006/10/19 3322 Ｆ１３３６９４
菊地 羽夏 高松高校 2007/7/6 180 Ｆ１３３６９８
蔵本 瑠夏 香川中央高校 2006/5/13 402 F134071
竹本 栞奈 香川中央高校 2007/1/24 96 Ｆ172089
岡内 さくら 香川中央高校 2006/6/2 192 F205470
井上 七海 香川中央高校 2006/12/12 180 Ｆ172097
森田 沙良 香川中央高校 2007/2/19 Ｆ172090
田所 未来 香川中央高校 2006/4/7 Ｆ172051
香西 璃乃 香川中央高校 2007/2/16 Ｆ205472
黒川 美桜 香川中央高校 2006/5/2 Ｆ172081
湊 未来 高松桜井高校 2006/7/7 792 F172085 

天野 友愛 高松桜井高校 2007/9/8 192
池田 彩香 英明高校 2007/11/1 543.9 F180552
池田 結香 英明高校 2007/11/1 456 F180551
増田 杏菜 英明高校 2007/10/9
白井 望愛 英明高校 2008/3/15
上岡 春華 高松第一高校 2007/2/28 276 F172098
今城 杏 小豆島中央高校 2007/3/29 276 F172060
増田 和夏 高松第一高校 2007/6/15 F180529
渡邉 彩心 高松第一高校 2007/4/10 F180519
田邉 明衣 高松第一高校 2006/6/12 F172084
有馬 早紀 高松第一高校 2007/4/14
中村 明空歩 高松北高 2006/8/8 4350 F133693
溝内 紬 高松北高 2007/10/13 1662 F133695
植田 彩夢 高松北高 2007/7/10 1671 F148763
藤野 ひばり 高松北高 2007/7/5 627.9 F172052
山田 真優 丸亀高校 2006/12/16 1686 F172053

大河原 咲 高松北高 2006/10/8 276 F158311
尾崎 帆乃夏 高松北高 2006/8/28 720 F172079
植村 心央花 高松北高 2007/7/2 564.03 F133699
橋本 蒼夏 三木高校 2006/8/7 96 F172078
辻 恋乃杏 三木高校 2008/1/13 192 F180563
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所属団体名 生年月日 県ジュニアポイント JIPN番号
1 香川 荘太 ｐｄｔ 2009/8/8 2024.13 M158303
2 徳倉 海都 銀星TC 2009/3/18 1925.38 Ｍ１３４０５５
3 塚原 玄真 香川高専高校 2008/1/18 496 M180688
4 扶川 英琉 高松北高校 2008/8/10 徳島 M156601
5 楠 奨真 高松北中学校 2009/5/1 476 M171967
6 二條 慧太 アップデイト 2008/6/24 427 M148751
7 中村 壮甫 高松北中学校 2009/11/20 263 M133692
8 楠 勇真 高松北中学校 2009/5/1 208 　M187137
9 吉井 滉人 桜町中学校 2009/9/4 150 M134021
10 梶原 禅明 高松北中学校 2009/12/25 99 M149160
11 井上 晴陽 高松桜井高校 2008/4/25 78 M187154
12 加賀宇 亮佑 フォーレスト 2009/9/14 57 M180703
13 山本 陸真 高松北高校 2009/3/2 45 M134047
14 槲田 陽斗 高松北中学校 2009/5/13 42 M184078
15 平井 康晴 桜町中学校 2009/4/18 35 M180702
16 田中 徠斗 高松北中学校 2009/6/17 34 M155047
17 南原 省吾 ｐｄｔ 2009/11/4 23 M171965
18 澤邉 瑠唯 高松北高校 2008/6/21 22 M193732
19 井出 太一 英明高校 2008/6/30 22 M184044
20 石原 周和 志度中学校 2009/4/8 18 M205534
21 渡辺 誠二朗 フォーレスト 2009/11/26 18 M134908
22 村井 一大 高松北高校 2009/1/23 0 M193736
23 矢野 風真 英明高校 2008/8/11 0 M184075
24 永江 快音 桜町中学校 2009/8/22 M205567
25 増田 晴哉 桜町中学校 2009/8/22 M205566
26 橋本 瑛太 香川第一中学校 2009/6/26 M205561
27 竹本 颯良 香川第一中学校 2009/10/15 M158299
28 越智 咲良 志度中学校 2009/10/28 M187150
29 鶴身 祐輝 志度中学校 2010/2/8 M205536
30 松岡 拓海 志度中学校 2009/7/31 M205535
31 山岡 煌聖 志度中学校 2010/2/12 M205537
32 大林 海翔 丸亀TC 2008/7/18 M134507
33 見市 和也 香川中央高校 2009/2/15 M193773
34 橋本 奏音 香川中央高校 2008/9/1 M134066
35 大屋鋪 耀仁 英明高校 2009/2/15 M193756
36 廣山 貴斗 英明高校 2008/4/21 M193701
37 美馬 健 香南中 2009/10/21 M205572
38 西谷 奎泰 香南中 2009/11/10 M205520
39 竹内 聖 香南中 2009/4/12 M205518
40 木村 祐翔 香南中 2009/5/6 M205519
41 蓮井 康介 高松工芸 2008/1/26
42 橘川 晃季 フォーレスト 2008/12/12
43 戸田 樹伸 高松北高校 2008/9/23 M193733
44 田埜 陽紀 高松北高校 2008/5/20 M193730
45 畑山 陸人 高松北中学校 2009/6/9 M205551
46 三宅 蒼斗 高松北中学校 2009/7/3 M205552
47 秋山 絢 高松北中学校 2009/6/20 M205550
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

１６才以下　男子シングルス
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所属団体名 生年月日 Jポイント 合計 ＪＩＰＮ番号
橋本 瑛太 香川第一中学校 2009/6/26 M205561
竹本 颯良 香川第一中学校 2009/10/15 M158299
宮本 連 香川第一中学校 2010/3/18 M205563
増元 啓太 香川第一中学校 2009/4/5 M205559
楠 奨真 高松北中学校 2009/5/1 476 M171967
楠 勇真 高松北中学校 2009/5/1 208 M187137

今井 直理 高松北高校 2008/4/9 191 M193728
田埜 陽紀 高松北高校 2008/5/20 M193730
中村 壮甫 高松北中学校 2009/11/20 263 M133692
扶川 英琉 高松北高校 2008/8/10 M193730
田中 徠斗 高松北中学校 2009/6/17 34 M155047
槲田 陽斗 高松北中学校 2009/5/13 42 M184078
山本 陸真 高松北高校 2009/3/2 45 M134047
梶原 禅明 高松北中学校 2009/12/25 99 M149160
澤邉 瑠唯 高松北高校 2008/6/21 22 M193732
村井 一大 高松北高校 2009/1/23 0 M193736
矢野 風真 英明高校 2008/8/11 0 M193740
戸田 樹伸 高松北高校 2008/9/23 0 M184075
畑山 陸人 高松北中学校 2009/6/9 M205551
三宅 蒼斗 高松北中学校 2009/7/3 M205552
平井 康晴 桜町中学校 2009/4/18 35 M180702

大屋鋪 耀仁 英明高校 2009/2/15 M193756
井上 晴陽 高松桜井高校 2008/4/25 78 M187154
塚原 玄真 香川高専高校 2008/1/18 496 M180688
吉井 滉人 桜町中学校 2009/9/4 150 M134021

加賀宇 亮佑 フォーレスト 2009/9/14 57 M180703
永江 快音 桜町中学校 2009/8/22 M205567
増田 晴哉 桜町中学校 2009/8/22 M205566
香川 荘太 ｐｄｔ 2009/8/8 2024 M158303
二條 慧太 アップデイト 2008/6/24 427 M148751
石原 周和 志度中学校 2009/4/8 M205534
越智 咲良 志度中学校 2009/10/28 M187150
鶴身 祐輝 志度中学校 2010/2/8 M205536
松岡 拓海 志度中学校 2009/7/31 M205535
山岡 琉聖 寒川高校 2008/12/26 M193797
山岡 煌聖 志度中学校 2010/2/12 M205537
渡辺 誠二朗 フォーレスト 2009/11/26 18 M134908
南原 省吾 PDT 2009/11/4 23 M187126
見市 和也 香川中央高校 2009/2/15 M193773
橋本 奏音 香川中央高校 2008/9/1 M134066
井出 太一 英明高校 2008/6/30 0
廣山 貴斗 英明高校 2008/4/21
西谷 奎泰 香南中学校 2009/11/10 M205520
美馬 健 香南中学校 2009/10/21 M205572
竹内 聖 香南中学校 2009/4/12 M205518
木村 祐翔 香南中学校 2009/5/6 M205519
蓮井 康介 高松工芸 2008/1/26
橘川 晃季 フォーレスト 2008/12/12
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所属団体名 生年月日 県ジュニアポイント JIPN番号

1 西川 桃絆 ｐｄｔ 2009/4/22 539.33 F134077

2 山本 栞渚 高松北高校 2009/2/5 538.56 F134916

3 矢野 梓 高松北中学校 2009/5/15 366.44 F187140

4 中西 美遥 桜町中学校 2009/12/29 263.74 F184039

5 林 稀美香 丸亀TC 2009/10/9 223.71 F180575
6 高橋 実結 英明高校 2008/2/13 180

7 澤本 春奈 英明高校 2008/3/25 96 F180571

8 中尾 咲希 高松北高校 2008/4/21 68.85 F134027

9 髙橋 沙奈 高松北中学校 2009/8/25 68.16 F193876

10 小松 梨乃 高松北中学校 2009/11/12 34.65 F205420

11 加藤 俐帆 高松高校 2009/3/31 29.26 F193942

12 辻岡 雫 高松北中学校 2009/4/28 23.94 F205423

13 矢野 加彩 志度中学校 2009/12/11 23.4 F205402

14 千葉 麻夕 香南中学校 2009/5/13 12.24 F205389

15 井上 結 志度中学校 2009/8/17 12.24 F205397

16 野﨑 光都希 志度中学校 2009/8/18 6.24 F205398

17 松村 心愛 高松北高校 2008/8/14 F193922

18 前田 明里 志度中学校 2009/4/11 F205392

19 松原 琳夏 志度中学校 2009/7/22 F205395

20 富永 こと乃 志度中学校 2009/12/15 F205403

21 野﨑 優都希 志度中学校 2009/8/18 F205399

22 三宅 優菜 志度中学校 2009/10/25 F205400

23 溝渕 夏帆 香川第一中学校 2009/6/30 F205444

24 小林 杏里紗 高松北高校 2008/5/22 F193921

25 亀田 優希 香川中央高校 2008/10/29 F１９３９６２

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
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所属団体名 生年月日 Jポイント 合計 ＪＩＰＮ番号

矢野 加彩 志度中学校 2009/12/11 23.4 F205402

前田 明里 志度中学校 2009/4/11 F205392

井上 結 志度中学校 2009/8/17 12.24 F205397

松原 琳夏 志度中学校 2009/7/22 F205395

野﨑 光都希 志度中学校 2009/8/18 6.24 F205398

野﨑 優都希 志度中学校 2009/8/18 F205399

富永 こと乃 志度中学校 2009/12/15 F205403

三宅 優菜 志度中学校 2009/10/25 F205400

中西 美遥 桜町中学校 2009/12/29 263.74 F184039

林 稀美香 丸亀TC 2009/10/9 223.71 F180575

中原 貴結 高松第一高校 2008/7/2 791.25 F134076

加藤 俐帆 高松高校 2009/3/31 29.26 F193942

高橋 実結 英明高校 2008/2/13 180

澤本 春奈 英明高校 2008/3/25 96 F180571

山本 栞渚 高松北高校 2009/2/5 538.56 F134916

中尾 咲希 高松北高校 2008/4/21 68.85 F134027

矢野 梓 高松北中学校 2009/5/15 366.44 F187140

髙橋 沙奈 高松北中学校 2009/8/25 68.16 F193876

辻岡 雫 高松北中学校 2009/4/28 23.94 F205423

小松 梨乃 高松北中学校 2009/11/12 34.65 F205420

松村 心愛 高松北高校 2008/8/14 F193922

小林 杏里紗 高松北高校 2008/5/22 F193921

西川 桃絆 ｐｄｔ 2009/4/22 539.33 F134077

千葉 麻夕 香南中学校 2009/5/13 12.24 F205389
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